
LOTS 5, 6 & 7 BLOCK E WEST LAKE 
ADDITION #2.

NORTHCUTT DANE/NORTHCUTT HILDA D
463 NW DIVIDER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02345-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.070 1.00/

02/04/2025 JS 1.50 17,340 0 0 17,340

STANDARD
2

147,371
16,500
17,340

181,211
73,766

107,445
HX HB 51,411

56,034
181,211

0

185,494

0984/0558 5/20/2003 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UNION PLANTERS BANK

DANE & HILDA NORTHC

0964/2427 10/02/2002 CT Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

UNION PLANTERS BANK
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000051910 Roof Replacement 9,130 12/20/2024

000048821 Solar Power Syste 18,000 12/11/2023

30827 M H 375 03/07/2013

2005HX Base Yr

463 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,860 113.9000 107.07 199,150 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 147,371

1,860 1,860 147,371

BAS= W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS

60

31

60

31

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 26 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 25 56 1,400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

16,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH305.00 214.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 6,800.00 5,780.00 17,340


